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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 

International City Mortgage (DBA Doorway Home Loans) 

 
Doorway.com 

 

 
7033 E. Greenway Pkwy., Ste. 220, Scottsdale  85254  Brandon Spooner 602.620.3568 b.spooner@icitymortgage.com 

  James Vercelli 480.217-6817 jamey.vercelli@icitymortgage.com 

  Kain Krebs 480.237.2255 kain.krebs@icitymortgage.com 

  John O’Dowd 480.237.2255 john.odowd@icitymortgage.com 

  Randy Stauffer 480.237.2251 rstauffer1033@gmail.com 

  Ivan Aragon 480.237.2253 ivan.aragon@icitymortgage.com 

  Juan Zavala 623.252.5626 juan.zavala@icitymortgage.com 

     

1490 S. Price Rd., Ste. 216, Chandler  85286  Michael Chavez 602.717.8198 michael.chavez@icitymortgage.com 

  Brian Zetting 480.237.3905 brian.zetting@icitymortgage.com 
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